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座　標　求　積　表

地　　番 １

３００５ １４２０１４．６４７ ５７７０５．９６７ －２１２０４２０．６９４３５７ １１．７５

７５８ １４２０１６．７７５ ５７６９４．４１１ －１７１１１６０．１２１９７５ ０．８５

７５７ １４２０１７．４７３ ５７６９３．９１８ ２２７２．２７９５６８ ３．２０

２３７ １４２０２０．６３４ ５７６９４．４２７ ２０６４９８．００１８３６ ５．９３

２３６ １４２０２６．４８９ ５７６９５．３７２ ２４０８７６．９２５３４４ ４．００

２３５ １４２０３０．４２６ ５７６９６．１２３ １７５９７５．６９７８１４ ２．２５

２３４ １４２０３２．６２５ ５７６９６．６１１ １６５８９４．１０６０００ ２．６６

２３３ １４２０３５．２０３ ５７６９７．２９１ １８０８２５０．１６９３９３ １２．２５

３００２ １４２０３２．９７５ ５７７０９．３４２ １２３２２７８．０９１１００ １８．６３

ＮＯ 距 離Ｘ Ｙｎ ｎ Ｘｎ・（ ）Ｙ Ｙｎ ｎ＋ －１ １－

合　　計 ４６４．４５４７２３

合　　計　　面　　積 ２３２．２２７３６１５

地　　積 ２３２．２２ ㎡

地　　番 ２

３００４ １４２０１２．３１１ ５７７１８．６４９ －２２７９７２３．６２８４８３ １２．８９

３００５ １４２０１４．６４７ ５７７０５．９６７ －１３２１７３０．３１９６２９ １８．６３

３００２ １４２０３２．９７５ ５７７０９．３４２ １５９１６２１．５１７８５０ ７．９６

２３２ １４２０３１．５２７ ５７７１７．１７３ １３１２２２９．２７７９５３ １．４３

２３１ １４２０３１．２５９ ５７７１８．５８１ ６８８４２５．５１２３７３ ３．４９

３００３ １４２０３０．６１５ ５７７２２．０２０ ９６５８．０８１８２０ １８．６１

ＮＯ 距 離Ｘ Ｙｎ ｎ Ｘｎ・（ ）Ｙ Ｙｎ ｎ＋ －１ １－

合　　計 ４８０．４４１８８４

合　　計　　面　　積 ２４０．２２０９４２０

地　　積 ２４０．２２ ㎡

地　　番 ６

３０１３ １４２０１９．３９４ ５７７５２．１２９ ２２３８６５１．７０７６２２ １３．１３

３０１７ １４２０１６．７５９ ５７７６４．９９７ １５５２５２７．２０９３８８ １０．６９

３０１８ １４２００６．２４２ ５７７６３．０６１ －３５２４５９．４９２６４４ ３．０１

３０１９ １４２００３．２７７ ５７７６２．５１５ －４１０８１５．４８０３６１ ２．８５

３０２０ １４２００１．６６０ ５７７６０．１６８ －１８８５９２４．０４６４６０ １１．１１

３０１４ １４２００３．６７４ ５７７４９．２３４ －１１４１５６７．５３５２８６ １５．９８

ＮＯ 距 離Ｘ Ｙｎ ｎ Ｘｎ・（ ）Ｙ Ｙｎ ｎ＋ －１ １－

合　　計 ４１２．３６２２５９

合　　計　　面　　積 ２０６．１８１１２９５

地　　積 ２０６．１８ ㎡

地　　番 ７

４４９ １４２０１５．４７９ ５７７７１．２４５ １８６０９７０．８３６８１６ ７．０１

３０２１ １４２０１３．９７７ ５７７７８．１０１ ５７８５６４．９４２２９８ １５．３６

３０２２ １４１９９８．８７０ ５７７７５．３１９ －１４２２９７０．６７６２７０ ７．３６

３０２３ １４２０００．２０３ ５７７６８．０８０ －１２５７５５３．７９７７６８ ２．８５

３０２４ １４２００２．５５０ ５７７６６．４６３ －１５２０８４．７３１０５０ ３．０１

３０２５ １４２００５．５１５ ５７７６７．００９ －４８３１０２．７６２０３０ ４．０１

３０１８ １４２００６．２４２ ５７７６３．０６１ －２８５７１６．５５８９０４ １０．６９

３０１７ １４２０１６．７５９ ５７７６４．９９７ １１６２２６５．１５５６５６ ６．３７

ＮＯ 距 離Ｘ Ｙｎ ｎ Ｘｎ・（ ）Ｙ Ｙｎ ｎ＋ －１ １－

合　　計 ３７２．４０８７４８

合　　計　　面　　積 １８６．２０４３７４０

地　　積 １８６．２０ ㎡

地　　番 ８

３０２６ １４２０１１．０６０ ５７７９１．４０８ １５５７１５１．２７２９００ ９．１４

３０２７ １４２００２．２２４ ５７７８９．０６６ －４２２０３０．６０９７２８ ３．６４

３０２８ １４１９９８．６３２ ５７７８８．４３６ －４４０９０５．７５２３６０ ３．０１

３０２９ １４１９９６．９１１ ５７７８５．９６１ －１８６２５７３．４８１５８７ １０．８２

３０２２ １４１９９８．８７０ ５７７７５．３１９ －１１１６１１１．１１８２００ １５．３６

３０２１ １４２０１３．９７７ ５７７７８．１０１ ２２８４８６２．８７５９５３ １３．６２

ＮＯ 距 離Ｘ Ｙｎ ｎ Ｘｎ・（ ）Ｙ Ｙｎ ｎ＋ －１ １－

合　　計 ３９３．１８６９７８

合　　計　　面　　積 １９６．５９３４８９０

地　　積 １９６．５９ ㎡

地　　番 １０

７５９ １４２０１１．３６２ ５７６９２．９３６ １４４８５１．５８９２４０ ０．８８

７６０ １４２０１１．８７４ ５７６９３．６６３ １８１６８９９．９１５９５６ １２．２６

３０３３ １４２００９．６５２ ５７７０５．７３０ １２４０１７０．２９０９１６ １８．４０

３０３４ １４１９９１．５４７ ５７７０２．３９６ －２１６０２５９．３９６０５８ １２．０７

７６１ １４１９９３．７３５ ５７６９０．５１６ －１７５４４７４．５８９６６０ ０．８４

７６２ １４１９９４．４３７ ５７６９０．０４０ ３３５１０．６８７１３２ ３．７８

２０９４ １４１９９８．１５７ ５７６９０．７５２ １９４２５３．４７８７７６ ３．７４

２４０ １４２００１．８４３ ５７６９１．４０８ １００９６３．３１０３７３ ０．３６

２３９ １４２００２．２０５ ５７６９１．４６３ １７５３７２．７２３１７５ ７．４２

３０３０ １４２００９．５３８ ５７６９２．６４３ ２０９１８０．０４９４７４ １．８４

ＮＯ 距 離Ｘ Ｙｎ ｎ Ｘｎ・（ ）Ｙ Ｙｎ ｎ＋ －１ １－

合　　計 ４６８．０５９３２４

合　　計　　面　　積 ２３４．０２９６６２０

地　　積 ２３４．０２ ㎡

地　　番 ３

３００３ １４２０３０．６１５ ５７７２２．０２０ １６２８２３８．９７０３６０ ８．２３

２３０ １４２０２９．０９９ ５７７３０．１１３ １２０４１２２．７０１３２２ ０．４１

２２９ １４２０２８．９５０ ５７７３０．４９８ ４７８６３７．５６１５００ ３．５４

２２８ １４２０２７．０４５ ５７７３３．４８３ ４８６１５８．５７５０３５ ０．５４

２２７ １４２０２６．７２７ ５７７３３．９２１ １９８５５３．３６４３４６ １．２５

３００９ １４２０２５．９１１ ５７７３４．８８１ ４６５８４．４９８８０８ ３．４８

３１１０ １４２０２２．４８０ ５７７３４．２４９ －３６４８５５．７５１１２０ １０．６９

３０１０ １４２０１１．９６３ ５７７３２．３１２ －６２７６９２．８７６４６０ ３．０１

３０１１ １４２０１０．２５２ ５７７２９．８２９ －１９４０２８６．０７３０７６ １１．３６

３００４ １４２０１２．３１１ ５７７１８．６４９ －１１０８９７４．１３６５９９ １８．６１

ＮＯ 距 離Ｘ Ｙｎ ｎ Ｘｎ・（ ）Ｙ Ｙｎ ｎ＋ －１ １－

合　　計 ４８６．８３４１１６

合　　計　　面　　積 ２４３．４１７０５８０

地　　積 ２４３．４１ ㎡

地　　番 ５

４４８ １４２０１９．４１２ ５７７５２．０４０ １８３５８８４．９３８９２４ ０．０９

３０１３ １４２０１９．３９４ ５７７５２．１２９ －３９８５０６．４１９５６４ １５．９８

３０１４ １４２００３．６７４ ５７７４９．２３４ －１９５５１０６．５８３６３２ １１．０５

３０１５ １４２００５．６７６ ５７７３８．３６１ －１７８６９９９．４２６７８４ ３．０１

３０１６ １４２００８．１５９ ５７７３６．６５０ １０８０６８．２０８９９９ １３．６４

３１１１ １４２０２１．５８３ ５７７３９．１２２ ３６２４３９．０７９８１６ ０．４３

３０１２ １４２０２２．０１４ ５７７３９．２０２ １８３４６４０．３７６８５２ １３．０９

ＮＯ 距 離Ｘ Ｙｎ ｎ Ｘｎ・（ ）Ｙ Ｙｎ ｎ＋ －１ １－

合　　計 ４２０．１７４６１１

合　　計　　面　　積 ２１０．０８７３０５５

地　　積 ２１０．０８ ㎡



丈 量 図 - 3

丈量図 - 3

土地家屋調査士

高松市三谷町１８９１番地４
作成者

縮　尺

作成年月日

図面名称

所　在

多田幸広

令和５年９月３０日

木 田 郡 三 木 町 大 字 池 戸 字 下 所

（ 2 工 区 ）

地　　番 １１

３０３８ １４２００７．４１９ ５７７１７．８５８ １２４８８１３．２４２６８６ １８．４０

３０３９ １４１９８９．３１４ ５７７１４．５２４ －２１９５４３８．７７３０６８ １２．３３

３０３４ １４１９９１．５４７ ５７７０２．３９６ －１２４８６７３．６６４３１８ １８．４０

３０３３ １４２００９．６５２ ５７７０５．７３０ ２１９５７５３．２３９２２４ １２．３３

ＮＯ 距 離Ｘ Ｙｎ ｎ Ｘｎ・（ ）Ｙ Ｙｎ ｎ＋ －１ １－

合　　計 ４５４．０４４５２４

合　　計　　面　　積 ２２７．０２２２６２０

地　　積 ２２７．０２ ㎡

地　　番 １２

３０４０ １４２００５．３７９ ５７７２８．９３２ １８１５５３８．７７０５１５ ３．０１

３０４１ １４２００２．８９６ ５７７３０．６４３ －１２０８４４．４６４４９６ １４．１４

３０４２ １４１９８８．９８５ ５７７２８．０８１ －７１６３３４．４２９３２５ ３．０１

３０４３ １４１９８７．２７５ ５７７２５．５９８ －１９２４９２１．４８７１７５ １１．２６

３０３９ １４１９８９．３１４ ５７７１４．５２４ －１０９８９９７．２９０３６０ １８．４０

３０３８ １４２００７．４１９ ５７７１７．８５８ ２０４６０４２．８９２９５２ １１．２６

ＮＯ 距 離Ｘ Ｙｎ ｎ Ｘｎ・（ ）Ｙ Ｙｎ ｎ＋ －１ １－

合　　計 ４８３．９９２１１１

合　　計　　面　　積 ２４１．９９６０５５５

地　　積 ２４１．９９ ㎡

地　　番 １３

３０４５ １４２０００．８０８ ５７７３７．４６４ ２３９６８３１．６３８２３２ １４．６３

３０４６ １４１９９８．１５７ ５７７５１．８６０ １６４６７５２．６２６７２９ １５．４５

３０４７ １４１９８２．９５９ ５７７４９．０６１ －２４４１３９６．９８０００５ １４．６３

３０４８ １４１９８５．６１０ ５７７３４．６６５ －２２８６８２０．２３４６６０ ３．０１

３０４９ １４１９８８．０９３ ５７７３２．９５５ ４４８６８．２３７３８８ １１．１８

３０４４ １４１９９９．０９８ ５７７３４．９８１ ６４０２７３．９３２８８２ ３．０１

ＮＯ 距 離Ｘ Ｙｎ ｎ Ｘｎ・（ ）Ｙ Ｙｎ ｎ＋ －１ １－

合　　計 ５０９．２２０５６６

合　　計　　面　　積 ２５４．６１０２８３０

地　　積 ２５４．６１ ㎡

地　　番 １５

３０４６ １４１９９８．１５７ ５７７５１．８６０ ２７１８２７０．７１９４５１ １６．６１

３０５０ １４１９９５．１４７ ５７７６８．２０４ １９２３３２４．２６６１１５ １５．４５

３０５１ １４１９７９．９４９ ５７７６５．４０５ －５５５５６７．５４０４３７ １．１３

３０８７ １４１９８０．１５４ ５７７６４．２９１ －２３２０５２３．６３６９７６ １５．４８

３０４７ １４１９８２．９５９ ５７７４９．０６１ －１７６４９９０．１６３３２９ １５．４５

ＮＯ 距 離Ｘ Ｙｎ ｎ Ｘｎ・（ ）Ｙ Ｙｎ ｎ＋ －１ １－

合　　計 ５１３．６４４８２４

合　　計　　面　　積 ２５６．８２２４１２０

地　　積 ２５６．８２ ㎡

地　　番 １６

３０５３ １４１９７０．２５０ ５７６９８．３０３ －２２９５９４２．８８３０００ １３．５２

３０５４ １４１９７３．４７１ ５７６８５．１６２ －１８２６７７２．６５１３５７ ０．９９

２４７ １４１９７４．４３０ ５７６８５．４３６ １５５３２０．０２６４２０ ３．２３

２４６ １４１９７７．５５６ ５７６８６．２５６ ２３８９４８．２２６７４８ ３．６８

２４５ １４１９８１．１４１ ５７６８７．１１９ ２０６４４０．５７９０１４ ２．５６

２４４ １４１９８３．６３７ ５７６８７．７１０ ２３８６７４．４９３７９７ ４．９５

２４３ １４１９８８．４６７ ５７６８８．８００ ２４７３４３．９０９５１４ ０．７８

７６３ １４１９８８．８９８ ５７６８９．４５２ １７７９６８８．８４７５３２ １２．０８

３０５２ １４１９８６．７１０ ５７７０１．３３４ １２５６７２４．３７０２１０ １６．７３

ＮＯ 距 離Ｘ Ｙｎ ｎ Ｘｎ・（ ）Ｙ Ｙｎ ｎ＋ －１ １－

合　　計 ４２４．９１８８７８

合　　計　　面　　積 ２１２．４５９４３９０

地　　積 ２１２．４５ ㎡

地　　番 １７

３０５２ １４１９８６．７１０ ５７７０１．３３４ ２２０６０４７．５１３２７０ １２．７１

３０５８ １４１９８４．４０７ ５７７１３．８４０ １３４２４６２．５６８１８５ １６．８４

３０５９ １４１９６７．８４３ ５７７１０．７８９ －１３２７１１５．３９６３６４ ６．３５

３０６０ １４１９６８．７３３ ５７７０４．４９２ －１７７２６２１．６００２３８ ６．３７

３０５３ １４１９７０．２５０ ５７６９８．３０３ －４４８３４２．０４９５００ １６．７３

ＮＯ 距 離Ｘ Ｙｎ ｎ Ｘｎ・（ ）Ｙ Ｙｎ ｎ＋ －１ １－

合　　計 ４３１．０３５３５３

合　　計　　面　　積 ２１５．５１７６７６５

地　　積 ２１５．５１ ㎡

地　　番 １８

３０５８ １４１９８４．４０７ ５７７１３．８４０ ２１６１９９６．５６５３８９ １２．３８

３０６２ １４１９８２．１６４ ５７７２６．０１６ １３０８９３３．５６９９１６ １６．３２

３０６３ １４１９６６．１０９ ５７７２３．０５９ －２１６１７１７．９４１７４３ １２．３９

３０５９ １４１９６７．８４３ ５７７１０．７８９ －１３０８８０１．５４４６１７ １６．８４

ＮＯ 距 離Ｘ Ｙｎ ｎ Ｘｎ・（ ）Ｙ Ｙｎ ｎ＋ －１ １－

合　　計 ４１０．６４８９４５

合　　計　　面　　積 ２０５．３２４４７２５

地　　積 ２０５．３２ ㎡

地　　番 ２０

３０６４ １４１９７９．９４９ ５７７３８．０４４ １３０１１０４．２５２６３６ １５．８１

３０６５ １４１９６４．３９６ ５７７３５．１８０ －２１２７３３６．４７４０６０ １２．２４

３０６３ １４１９６６．１０９ ５７７２３．０５９ －１３００９７７．４２２８７６ １６．３２

３０６２ １４１９８２．１６４ ５７７２６．０１６ ２１２７６０２．７２７５４０ １２．２３

ＮＯ 距 離Ｘ Ｙｎ ｎ Ｘｎ・（ ）Ｙ Ｙｎ ｎ＋ －１ １－

合　　計 ３９３．０８３２４０

合　　計　　面　　積 １９６．５４１６２００

地　　積 １９６．５４ ㎡

地　　番 ２１

３０６６ １４１９７７．６３０ ５７７５０．６４０ １３８２５７８．１６０９４０ １５．７８

３０６７ １４１９６２．１０８ ５７７４７．７８２ －１６６６６３５．１４７９２０ ９．０５

３０６８ １４１９６３．８７１ ５７７３８．９００ －１７８９０２８．７０２３４２ ３．７５

３０６５ １４１９６４．３９６ ５７７３５．１８０ －１２１５２１．５２２９７６ １５．８１

３０６４ １４１９７９．９４９ ５７７３８．０４４ ２１９５０１０．０１１５４０ １２．８０

ＮＯ 距 離Ｘ Ｙｎ ｎ Ｘｎ・（ ）Ｙ Ｙｎ ｎ＋ －１ １－

合　　計 ４０２．７９９２４２

合　　計　　面　　積 ２０１．３９９６２１０

地　　積 ２０１．３９ ㎡

地　　番 ２２

３０６９ １４１９７５．２８１ ５７７６３．３９４ １８６９２４６．５４９６４６ ０．４１

３０７０ １４１９７５．２０５ ５７７６３．８０６ ４４２９６．２６３９６０ ０．２２

３０７１ １４１９７５．００５ ５７７６３．７０６ －５４０２１４．８９４０２５ １０．３１

３０７２ １４１９６５．３８１ ５７７６０．００１ －８５２３６０．１４７５２４ ５．７２

３０７３ １４１９６０．１４０ ５７７５７．７０２ －１７３４６１０．９５０６６０ １０．１１

３０６７ １４１９６２．１０８ ５７７４７．７８２ －１００２５３６．４０６６９６ １５．７８

３０６６ １４１９７７．６３０ ５７７５０．６４０ ２２１６５５４．７５９５６０ １２．９６

ＮＯ 距 離Ｘ Ｙｎ ｎ Ｘｎ・（ ）Ｙ Ｙｎ ｎ＋ －１ １－

合　　計 ３７５．１７４２６１

合　　計　　面　　積 １８７．５８７１３０５

地　　積 １８７．５８ ㎡



丈 量 図 - 4

丈量図 - 4

土地家屋調査士

高松市三谷町１８９１番地４
作成者

縮　尺

作成年月日

図面名称

所　在

多田幸広

令和５年１１月１０日

木 田 郡 三 木 町 大 字 池 戸 字 下 所

（ 2 工 区 ）

地　　番 公園

３０７４ １４１９９２．４０３ ５７７８３．１０４ １９８１２１９．９９９０５９ ５．２２

３０７５ １４１９８７．２６２ ５７７８２．１５７ －１５７１７９．８９９０３４ ０．１６

３０７６ １４１９８７．２１２ ５７７８１．９９７ －１７１９４６．５１３７３２ １．１５

３０７７ １４１９８６．７３１ ５７７８０．９４６ －１８３４６１０．５５１２５１ １３．２７

３０７８ １４１９８０．７８０ ５７７６９．０７６ －１９５６３５３．１６７６２０ ２．２３

３０７９ １４１９７９．６２４ ５７７６７．１６７ －５２１２０７．１９９７０４ １．７９

３０５１ １４１９７９．９４９ ５７７６５．４０５ １４７２３３．２０７１１３ １５．４５

３０５０ １４１９９５．１４７ ５７７６８．２０４ ２５１３１７２．１０６７５３ １５．１５

ＮＯ 距 離Ｘ Ｙｎ ｎ Ｘｎ・（ ）Ｙ Ｙｎ ｎ＋ －１ １－

合　　計 ３２７．９８１５８４

合　　計　　面　　積 １６３．９９０７９２０

地　　積 １６３．９９ ㎡

地　　番 ゴミ置場

３０７４ １４１９９２．４０３ ５７７８３．１０４ １０５４８６１．５６１８８７ ６．５９

３０８６ １４１９９１．２１０ ５７７８９．５８６ １０３９３７５．６５７２００ ０．８５

３０８０ １４１９９１．０５５ ５７７９０．４２４ １３７３０５．３５０１８５ １．９０

３０８１ １４１９８９．１５５ ５７７９０．５５３ －２５９６９８．１６４４９５ ２．０１

３０８２ １４１９８８．６９２ ５７７８８．５９５ －６８３２４９．５８５９０４ ２．８９

３０８３ １４１９８８．２１９ ５７７８５．７４１ －７０５８２３．４３６６４９ ２．１７

３０８４ １４１９８７．７１７ ５７７８３．６２４ －５０８８８３．９７７７２８ １．５３

３０７５ １４１９８７．２６２ ５７７８２．１５７ －７３８３３．３７６２４０ ５．２２

ＮＯ 距 離Ｘ Ｙｎ ｎ Ｘｎ・（ ）Ｙ Ｙｎ ｎ＋ －１ １－

合　　計 ５４．０２８２５６

合　　計　　面　　積 ２７．０１４１２８０

地　　積 ２７．０１ ㎡

地　　番 道路

３１０１ １４２０１９．２３９ ５７６９２．６７４ ３８６２９２．３３００８０ ２．１６

７５７ １４２０１７．４７３ ５７６９３．９１８ ２４６６８４．３５０６０１ ０．８５

７５８ １４２０１６．７７５ ５７６９４．４１１ １７１１１６０．１２１９７５ １１．７５

３００５ １４２０１４．６４７ ５７７０５．９６７ ３４４２１５１．０１３９８６ １２．８９

３００４ １４２０１２．３１１ ５７７１８．６４９ ３３８８６９７．７６５０８２ １１．３６

３０１１ １４２０１０．２５２ ５７７２９．８２９ １９４０２８６．０７３０７６ ３．０１

３０１０ １４２０１１．９６３ ５７７３２．３１２ ６２７６９２．８７６４６０ １０．６９

３１１０ １４２０２２．４８０ ５７７３４．２４９ ９６７１７３．０８８８００ ４．９５

３１１１ １４２０２１．５８３ ５７７３９．１２２ ３４０９９３．８２０７８３ １３．６４

３０１６ １４２００８．１５９ ５７７３６．６５０ －１０８０６８．２０８９９９ ３．０１

３０１５ １４２００５．６７６ ５７７３８．３６１ １７８６９９９．４２６７８４ １１．０５

３０１４ １４２００３．６７４ ５７７４９．２３４ ３０９６６７４．１１８９１８ １１．１１

３０２０ １４２００１．６６０ ５７７６０．１６８ １８８５９２４．０４６４６０ ２．８５

３０１９ １４２００３．２７７ ５７７６２．５１５ ４１０８１５．４８０３６１ ３．０１

３０１８ １４２００６．２４２ ５７７６３．０６１ ６３８１７６．０５１５４８ ４．０１

３０２５ １４２００５．５１５ ５７７６７．００９ ４８３１０２．７６２０３０ ３．０１

３０２４ １４２００２．５５０ ５７７６６．４６３ １５２０８４．７３１０５０ ２．８５

３０２３ １４２０００．２０３ ５７７６８．０８０ １２５７５５３．７９７７６８ ７．３６

３０２２ １４１９９８．８７０ ５７７７５．３１９ ２５３９０８１．７９４４７０ １０．８２

３０２９ １４１９９６．９１１ ５７７８５．９６１ ２１５３０９９．１６１４９３ ４．５９

３０８５ １４１９９６．０７８ ５７７９０．４８２ ５１４７３５．７８２７５０ ４．９４

３０８６ １４１９９１．２１０ ５７７８９．５８６ －１０４７６１１．１４７３８０ ６．５９

３０７４ １４１９９２．４０３ ５７７８３．１０４ －３０３６０８１．５６０９４６ １５．１５

３０５０ １４１９９５．１４７ ５７７６８．２０４ －４４３６４９６．３７２８６８ １６．６１

３０４６ １４１９９８．１５７ ５７７５１．８６０ －４３６５０２３．３４６１８０ １４．６３

３０４５ １４２０００．８０８ ５７７３７．４６４ －２３９６８３１．６３８２３２ ３．０１

３０４４ １４１９９９．０９８ ５７７３４．９８１ －６４０２７３．９３２８８２ １１．１８

３０４９ １４１９８８．０９３ ５７７３２．９５５ －４４８６８．２３７３８８ ３．０１

３０４８ １４１９８５．６１０ ５７７３４．６６５ ２２８６８２０．２３４６６０ １４．６３

３０４７ １４１９８２．９５９ ５７７４９．０６１ ４２０６３８７．１４３３３４ １５．４８

３０８７ １４１９８０．１５４ ５７７６４．２９１ ２０３５００１．５４７２８２ ４．９５

３０６９ １４１９７５．２８１ ５７７６３．３９４ －１９３８１０４．５６０９３１ １２．９６

３０６６ １４１９７７．６３０ ５７７５０．６４０ －３５９９１３２．９２０５００ １２．８０

３０６４ １４１９７９．９４９ ５７７３８．０４４ －３４９６１１４．２６４１７６ １２．２３

３０６２ １４１９８２．１６４ ５７７２６．０１６ －３４３６５３６．２９７４５６ １２．３８

３０５８ １４１９８４．４０７ ５７７１３．８４０ －３５０４４５９．１３３５７４ １２．７１

３０５２ １４１９８６．７１０ ５７７０１．３３４ －３４６２７７１．８８３４８０ １２．０８

７６３ １４１９８８．８９８ ５７６８９．４５２ －１７７９６８８．８４７５３２ ０．７８

２４３ １４１９８８．４６７ ５７６８８．８００ －３５６９５９．００６０３８ ２．２３

３１０４ １４１９８７．２３３ ５７６８６．９３８ ３４０７．６９３５９２ ９．１９

３１０３ １４１９９６．２３０ ５７６８８．８２４ ４４０４７２．３０５４６０ ２．１６

７６２ １４１９９４．４３７ ５７６９０．０４０ ２４０２５４．５８７４０４ ０．８４

７６１ １４１９９３．７３５ ５７６９０．５１６ １７５４４７４．５８９６６０ １２．０７

３０３４ １４１９９１．５４７ ５７７０２．３９６ ３４０８９３３．０６０３７６ １２．３３

３０３９ １４１９８９．３１４ ５７７１４．５２４ ３２９４４３６．０６３４２８ １１．２６

３０４３ １４１９８７．２７５ ５７７２５．５９８ １９２４９２１．４８７１７５ ３．０１

３０４２ １４１９８８．９８５ ５７７２８．０８１ ７１６３３４．４２９３２５ １４．１４

３０４１ １４２００２．８９６ ５７７３０．６４３ １２０８４４．４６４４９６ ３．０１

３０４０ １４２００５．３７９ ５７７２８．９３２ －１８１５５３８．７７０５１５ １１．２６

３０３８ １４２００７．４１９ ５７７１７．８５８ －３２９４８５６．１３５６３８ １２．３３

３０３３ １４２００９．６５２ ５７７０５．７３０ －３４３５９２３．５３０１４０ １２．２６

７６０ １４２０１１．８７４ ５７６９３．６６３ －１８１６８９９．９１５９５６ ０．８８

７５９ １４２０１１．３６２ ５７６９２．９３６ －３５００５８．００７３３０ ２．１２

３１０２ １４２０１０．１３７ ５７６９１．１９８ －３７２０６．６５５８９４ ９．２２

ＮＯ 距 離Ｘ Ｙｎ ｎ Ｘｎ・（ ）Ｙ Ｙｎ ｎ＋ －１ １－

合　　計 ２１６１．８２６６３２

合　　計　　面　　積 １０８０．９１３３１６０

地　　積 １０８０．９１ ㎡
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丈量図 - 5

土地家屋調査士

高松市三谷町１８９１番地４
作成者

縮　尺

作成年月日

図面名称

所　在

多田幸広

令和５年１１月１０日

木 田 郡 三 木 町 大 字 池 戸 字 下 所

（ 2 工 区 ）
地　　番 その他－１

３０２９ １４１９９６．９１１ ５７７８５．９６１ －２９０５２５．６７９９０６ ３．０１

３０２８ １４１９９８．６３２ ５７７８８．４３６ ４４０９０５．７５２３６０ ３．６４

３０２７ １４２００２．２２４ ５７７８９．０６６ ４２２０３０．６０９７２８ ９．１４

３０２６ １４２０１１．０６０ ５７７９１．４０８ ６５１２６２．７２１１６０ ２．２９

３０８８ １４２０１０．５６８ ５７７９３．６５２ １２２５５５．１２０１８４ ５．１６

３０８９ １４２００５．５９３ ５７７９２．２７１ －３３２２９３．０８７６２０ ３．５９

３０９０ １４２００２．１３０ ５７７９１．３１２ －２４１６８７．６２５２６０ ５．２４

３０９１ １４１９９６．９３４ ５７７９０．５６９ －１１７８５７．４５５２２０ ０．８６

３０８５ １４１９９６．０７８ ５７７９０．４８２ －６５４３１７．９２７４２４ ４．５９

ＮＯ 距 離Ｘ Ｙｎ ｎ Ｘｎ・（ ）Ｙ Ｙｎ ｎ＋ －１ １－

合　　計 ７２．４２８００２

合　　計　　面　　積 ３６．２１４００１０

地　　積 ３６．２１ ㎡

地　　番 その他－２

３０９２ １４１９９５．３３８ ５７７９０．４０７ －１９１６９．３７０６３０ １．５５

３０９３ １４１９９３．７８８ ５７７９０．３４７ －９３７１．５９０００８ １．５１

３０９４ １４１９９２．２７１ ５７７９０．３４１ １０９３３．４０４８６７ １．２１

３０８０ １４１９９１．０５５ ５７７９０．４２４ －１０７２０３．２４６５２５ ０．８５

３０８６ １４１９９１．２１０ ５７７８９．５８６ ８２３５．４９０１８０ ４．９４

３０８５ １４１９９６．０７８ ５７７９０．４８２ １１６５７８．７８００３８ ０．７４

ＮＯ 距 離Ｘ Ｙｎ ｎ Ｘｎ・（ ）Ｙ Ｙｎ ｎ＋ －１ １－

合　　計 ３．４６７９２２

合　　計　　面　　積 １．７３３９６１０

地　　積 １．７３ ㎡

地　　番 その他－３

３０８０ １４１９９１．０５５ ５７７９０．４２４ －３０１０２．１０３６６０ １．２１

３０９４ １４１９９２．２７１ ５７７９０．３４１ －１０９３３．４０４８６７ １．５１

３０９３ １４１９９３．７８８ ５７７９０．３４７ ９３７１．５９０００８ １．５５

３０９２ １４１９９５．３３８ ５７７９０．４０７ １９１６９．３７０６３０ ０．７４

３０８５ １４１９９６．０７８ ５７７９０．４８２ ２３００３．３６４６３６ ０．８６

３０９１ １４１９９６．９３４ ５７７９０．５６９ １１７８５７．４５５２２０ ５．２４

３０９０ １４２００２．１３０ ５７７９１．３１２ ２４１６８７．６２５２６０ ３．５９

３０８９ １４２００５．５９３ ５７７９２．２７１ ３３２２９３．０８７６２０ ５．１６

３０８８ １４２０１０．５６８ ５７７９３．６５２ ３０６６００．８１６３１２ ０．７９

７５４ １４２０１０．３９８ ５７７９４．４３０ ９２０２２．７３７９０４ １．３２

７４３ １４２００９．０８２ ５７７９４．３００ －３３３０１１．２９７２９０ ８．２４

７４４ １４２００１．１３８ ５７７９２．０８５ －３４８８９６．７９６０６６ ３．２９

７４５ １４１９９７．８４９ ５７７９１．８４３ －５２９６５．１９７６７７ ０．７６

７４６ １４１９９７．０９６ ５７７９１．７１２ －６６５９６．６３８０２４ ４．１７

７４７ １４１９９２．９３２ ５７７９１．３７４ －６８８６６．５７２０２０ ４．６４

７５３ １４１９８８．２８６ ５７７９１．２２７ －８７０３８．８１９３１８ ０．４７

３０９５ １４１９８８．１７６ ５７７９０．７６１ －９５７００．０３０６２４ １．００

３０８１ １４１９８９．１５５ ５７７９０．５５３ －４７８５０．３４５２３５ １．９０

ＮＯ 距 離Ｘ Ｙｎ ｎ Ｘｎ・（ ）Ｙ Ｙｎ ｎ＋ －１ １－

合　　計 ４４．８４２８０９

合　　計　　面　　積 ２２．４２１４０４５

地　　積 ２２．４２ ㎡

地　　番 その他－４

４５２ １４１９８７．７１１ ５７７８８．７９２ －６８４８０６．７３０１５３ ２．８９

４５３ １４１９８７．２３８ ５７７８５．９３８ －６９６４４７．４０２３９０ ２．１０

４５４ １４１９８６．７５２ ５７７８３．８８７ －５０８７３８．５３２４１６ １．６０

４５５ １４１９８６．２７６ ５７７８２．３５５ －３５６１０１．５８０２０８ １．０７

４５６ １４１９８５．８３０ ５７７８１．３７９ －１８１６７０８．６９４８５０ １３．２２

４５７ １４１９７９．９０４ ５７７６９．５６０ －１９９５９５３．４９０４３２ ２．６１

４５８ １４１９７８．５４９ ５７７６７．３２１ －４０７９０４．３７１２７７ ０．８０

４５９ １４１９７８．０５８ ５７７６６．６８７ －１７４９１６．９６７４５６ ０．８４

４６０ １４１９７７．４６１ ５７７６６．０８９ －１１５２８５．６９８３３２ ０．４０

４６１ １４１９７７．１１７ ５７７６５．８７５ －２０８２８０．４３０６３９ ２．８１

４６２ １４１９７４．６０１ ５７７６４．６２２ －７０２３４８．３５１１４７ １０．２８

４６３ １４１９６５．００５ ５７７６０．９２８ －７４６０２６．１０１２７５ ３．９７

４６４ １４１９６１．３４９ ５７７５９．３６７ －３７６３３９．５３６１９９ ２．５８

４６５ １４１９５９．００６ ５７７５８．２７７ －２９２９１８２．１２９８０４ １９．９２

４６６ １４１９６２．８８４ ５７７３８．７３３ －４７４７６６４．７２９６１２ １４．０３

２５１ １４１９６４．８５２ ５７７２４．８３４ －４８８５７２０．３８１５８０ ２０．７２

３０９６ １４１９６７．７５３ ５７７０４．３１８ －５４７５５５４．２６５４５７ １８．５６

２４９ １４１９７２．０７８ ５７６８６．２６５ －２７５８５１７．４７５５４０ １．４４

２４８ １４１９７２．５１０ ５７６８４．８８８ －１５６５９５．６７８５３０ ０．９９

３０５４ １４１９７３．４７１ ５７６８５．１６２ １９０４５７４．１１３４６５ １３．５２

３０５３ １４１９７０．２５０ ５７６９８．３０３ ２７４４２８４．９３２５００ ６．３７

３０６０ １４１９６８．７３３ ５７７０４．４９２ １７７２６２１．６００２３８ ６．３５

３０５９ １４１９６７．８４３ ５７７１０．７８９ ２６３５９１６．９４０９８１ １２．３９

３０６３ １４１９６６．１０９ ５７７２３．０５９ ３４６２６９５．３６４６１９ １２．２４

３０６５ １４１９６４．３９６ ５７７３５．１８０ ２２４８８５７．９９７０３６ ３．７５

３０６８ １４１９６３．８７１ ５７７３８．９００ １７８９０２８．７０２３４２ ９．０５

３０６７ １４１９６２．１０８ ５７７４７．７８２ ２６６９１７１．５５４６１６ １０．１１

３０７３ １４１９６０．１４０ ５７７５７．７０２ １７３４６１０．９５０６６０ ５．７２

３０７２ １４１９６５．３８１ ５７７６０．００１ ８５２３６０．１４７５２４ １０．３１

３０７１ １４１９７５．００５ ５７７６３．７０６ ５４０２１４．８９４０２５ ０．２２

３０７０ １４１９７５．２０５ ５７７６３．８０６ １８３８５７．８９０４７５ ２．６８

３０９７ １４１９７７．６０５ ５７７６５．００１ ２１３６７６．２９５５２５ ０．５６

３０９８ １４１９７８．０７８ ５７７６５．３１１ １４５３８５．５５１８７２ １．０２

３０９９ １４１９７８．８１０ ５７７６６．０２５ ２０４８７５．４２２８３０ ０．９２

３１００ １４１９７９．３７４ ５７７６６．７５４ １６２１４０．４４５１０８ ０．４８

３０７９ １４１９７９．６２４ ５７７６７．１６７ ３２９６７６．６８６９２８ ２．２３

３０７８ １４１９８０．７８０ ５７７６９．０７６ １９５６３５３．１６７６２０ １３．２７

３０７７ １４１９８６．７３１ ５７７８０．９４６ １８３４６１０．５５１２５１ １．１５

３０７６ １４１９８７．２１２ ５７７８１．９９７ １７１９４６．５１３７３２ ０．１６

３０７５ １４１９８７．２６２ ５７７８２．１５７ ２３１０１３．２７５２７４ １．５３

３０８４ １４１９８７．７１７ ５７７８３．６２４ ５０８８８３．９７７７２８ ２．１７

３０８３ １４１９８８．２１９ ５７７８５．７４１ ７０５８２３．４３６６４９ ２．８９

３０８２ １４１９８８．６９２ ５７７８８．５９５ ６８３２４９．５８５９０４ ２．０１

３０８１ １４１９８９．１５５ ５７７９０．５５３ ３０７５４８．５０９７３０ １．００

３０９５ １４１９８８．１７６ ５７７９０．７６１ －２５００４１．１７７９３６ ２．０２

ＮＯ 距 離Ｘ Ｙｎ ｎ Ｘｎ・（ ）Ｙ Ｙｎ ｎ＋ －１ １－

合　　計 ２４４．７８３３９９

合　　計　　面　　積 １２２．３９１６９９５

地　　積 １２２．３９ ㎡

地　　番 その他－５

３０６９ １４１９７５．２８１ ５７７６３．３９４ ６８８５８．０１１２８５ ４．９５

３０８７ １４１９８０．１５４ ５７７６４．２９１ ２８５５２２．０８９６９４ １．１３

３０５１ １４１９７９．９４９ ５７７６５．４０５ ４０８３３４．３３３３２４ １．７９

３０７９ １４１９７９．６２４ ５７７６７．１６７ １９１５３０．５１２７７６ ０．４８

３１００ １４１９７９．３７４ ５７７６６．７５４ －１６２１４０．４４５１０８ ０．９２

３０９９ １４１９７８．８１０ ５７７６６．０２５ －２０４８７５．４２２８３０ １．０２

３０９８ １４１９７８．０７８ ５７７６５．３１１ －１４５３８５．５５１８７２ ０．５６

３０９７ １４１９７７．６０５ ５７７６５．００１ －２１３６７６．２９５５２５ ２．６８

３０７０ １４１９７５．２０５ ５７７６３．８０６ －２２８１５４．１５４４３５ ０．４１

ＮＯ 距 離Ｘ Ｙｎ ｎ Ｘｎ・（ ）Ｙ Ｙｎ ｎ＋ －１ １－

合　　計 １３．０７７３０９

合　　計　　面　　積 ６．５３８６５４５

地　　積 ６．５３ ㎡

合　　　　計 ５４１８．４９ ㎡

地　　番 その他－６

３１１０ １４２０２２．４８０ ５７７３４．２４９ －６０２３１７．３３７６８０ ３．４８

３００９ １４２０２５．９１１ ５７７３４．８８１ ２０８０６７．９５９６１５ １．０９

２２６ １４２０２５．２０２ ５７７３５．７１４ ２８９８７３．４３７２８２ １．７０

２２５ １４２０２４．０００ ５７７３６．９２２ ２１３６０４．０９６０００ ０．４２

２２４ １４２０２３．６９５ ５７７３７．２１８ １３９８９３．３３９５７５ １．０６

２２３ １４２０２２．８８３ ５７７３７．９０７ １７８８０６．８０９６９７ ０．９１

４４７ １４２０２２．１６１ ５７７３８．４７７ １８３９１８．６９８４９５ ０．７３

３０１２ １４２０２２．０１４ ５７７３９．２０２ ９１６０４．１９９０３０ ０．４３

３１１１ １４２０２１．５８３ ５７７３９．１２２ －７０３４３２．９００５９９ ４．９５

ＮＯ 距 離Ｘ Ｙｎ ｎ Ｘｎ・（ ）Ｙ Ｙｎ ｎ＋ －１ １－

合　　計 １８．３０１４１５

合　　計　　面　　積 ９．１５０７０７５

地　　積 ９．１５ ㎡


